• Condominium

• Active

• 921 sq ft

Basics

Date added: Added 9 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 921 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Pool Area View, Skyline, Water View UnitNumber: 1704

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 17

MLS ID: A11812825

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: